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Rotax Mini Max

ReSU Its Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat  Driver Nat  Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty [QP-QH-PF]
1 = 415 | UNIQ RACING Swmm OBARZANEK Victor Opmmm | Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 13 52.948 [1-2-1]
2 A3 424 | MONTFOORT MOTORSPORTS : ROODENBURG Sen : Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 13 4.772 4.772 53.394 [5-5-5]
3 = 446 | RS COMPETITION E ANDRISANI Gianni E Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 13 7.548 2.776 53.452 [3-4-3]
4 = 420 PRAGA OFFICIAL RACING GERMANY 28 REUTERS Dominik B praga/ Rotax / Mojo 13 9.351 1.803 53.577 +5.000 [4-3-4]
5 Vs 421 | CRG HOLLAND : DE HAAN Robert : CRG / Rotax / Mojo 13 9.940 0.589 52.990 +10.000 [2-1-2]

No.420 REUTERS Dominik : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.75.
No.421 DE HAAN Robert : 10 sec time penalty for incorrect position at the start (art 2.20 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.77.

Leaders : No.415 OBARZANEK Victor (1-1) / No.421 DE HAAN Robert (2-13)
Start Time : 24/09 - 12:52:18 Best Lap : No.415 OBARZANEK Victor 52.948 85.39 Kph
Weather : Slightly cloudy Air : 20°C Track : Dry Event Record : No0.415 OBARZANEK Victor 52.731 85.74 Kph

[ 08:58
No0.420 | Lap 9 ‘
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Resu Its Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat  Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty [QP-QH-PF]
1 = 13 | JJ RACING Se== VAN DER HELM Tijmen | Somm  Exprit/Rotax / Mojo 15 50.348 [3-1-1]
2 A2 17 | JJ RACING Se== VAN VUGT Mike S| Exprit / Rotax / Mojo 15 0.782 0.782 50.309 [1-2-4]
3 = 15  BOUVIN POWER 4 B LEISTRA Luca A B Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15 1.726 0.944 50.389 [4-4-3]
4 V2 33 DANHOLLAND RACING = 2512 FERATI Jasin Alonso / Rotax / Mojo 15 2.139 0.413 50.423 [2-3-2]
5 A1 | 22 | DAEMS RACING PAUWELS Kobe A 0 Tonykart/ Rotax / Mojo 15 2.823 0.684 50.487 [5-7-6]
6 WV 29 PERSISTENCE MOTORSPORT #5J= A GILBERT Lewis EJZ  Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15 5.861 3.038 50.431 [6-8-5]
7 A 26 | UNIQ RACING Smmm | ALEKSEJEVAS Sylwester Cammm | Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 15 6.481 0.620 50.472 [7-10-8]
8 A' 107 DAEMS RACING # B CUPPENS Nick A B  Kosmic/Rotax / Mojo 15 6.794 0.313 50.554 [9-5-9]
9 V2 | 47 JJRACING = | TUZSON Bence S Exprit/ Rotax / Mojo 15 13.521 6.727 50.658 [11-6-7]
10 A1 51 | DAEMS RACING TEAM # | LIVERIS DJ #E=  Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15 13.733 0.212 50.778 [10-17-11]
11 Vi 93 | MONTFOORT MOTORSPORTS| S | BOUTHOORN Rick o Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 15 14.305 0.572 50.763 [16-9-10]
12 As 23 | UNIQ RACING g ZOUEIN Georgie 4 Kosmic/ Rotax / Mojo 15 16.991 2.686 51.043 [17-12-17]
13 As | 60 |AGS RACING 7= PELDES Marcel 7 | Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 15 17.184 0.193 50.754 [13-13-18]
14 V2 62 CRG Z= POKOS JAN Zor=  SSC/Rotax / Mojo 15 18.833 1.649 50.852 +5.000 [12-11-12]
15 V2 | 63 KMS EUROPE S0 TYGESEN Mikkel Zamm | BirelART / Rotax / Mojo 15 18.953 0.120 50.836|  +5.000 [15-18-13]
16 V2 48 | JJ RACING : FRANCE Vincent B it/ Rotax / Mojo 15 20.953 2.000 50.647 +5.000 [8-15-14]
17 VW« 58 | UNIQ RACING Samm SPINKIEWICZ Jerzyk Cammm | Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 15 21.260 0.307 50.667 +5.000 [14-16-16]
18 Vs | 65 JJRACING = TENBACK Daniel S| Exprit / Rotax / Mojo 15 22.263 1.003 50.848  +5.000 [18-14-15]

No.62 POKOS JAN : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.78.

No.63 TYGESEN Mikkel : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.79.
No.48 FRANCE Vincent : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.80.
No.58 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzyk : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.81.
No.65 TENBACK Daniel : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.82.

Leaders : No.17 VAN VUGT Mike (1-3) / No.13 VAN DER HELM Tijmen (4-15)

Start Time : 24/09 - 13:22:08 Best Lap: No.17 VAN VUGT Mike 50.309 89.87 Kph
Weather : Slightly cloudy Air : 20°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.17 VAN VUGT Mike 49.562 91.23 Kph
Rotax Kart Prix 4 Castelletto (ITA) 22-24/09/2017
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Rotax Senior

Rnk

1 At
2 A
3 A2
4 A2
5 A2
6 V2
7 A3
8 A3
9 A20
10 As
11 Vs
12 A2
13  As
14 A3
15  As
16  As
17 W1
18 An
19 Vv~
20 V2
21 V2
22 V7
23 A2
24 A2
25 V2
26 Vs
27 V=
28 =

29 Vs
30 Vs

No.
205
280
227
284
220
248
231
274
222
271
244
223
268
211
230
228
247
256
238
270
277
269
272
273
255
299
242
275
278
279

Entrant

DAN HOLLAND RACING
DAN HOLLAND RACING
VRT

DAEMS RACING TEAM
TYS RACING TEAM
WOIK MOTORSPORT
DAEMS RACING
RADNE

DAEMS RACING

DAN HOLLAND RACING
KMS EUROPE

DAN HOLLAND RACING
PERSISTENCE MOTORSPORT
KR SPORT

JJ RACING

KR SPORT

DAN HOLLAND RACING
DEKRUIJFF RACING

JJ RACING

AGS RACING

KMS EUROPE

PROKART TEAM HUNGARY
RADNE

RADNE

KART PERFORMANCE RACING
VPDR

DAN HOLLAND RACING
RADNE

SsC

MONTFOORT MOTORSPORTS |
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
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Driver

BROWN-NUTLEY Jordan

APPS Myles

LEPPA Lauri
ROOVERS Noah
WARGE Felix
KINDERVATER Robert
MOULIN Baptist

ASK Lucas
MACHACEK Daniel
BARRETT Bradley
KOVACS Zsombor
COHEN Ido
LOCKWOOD Jason
ANDERSEN Charlie
BOLDISZHAR Szabo
RUNDQUIST Patrick
ANDERSSON Hugo
VAN DE WESTELAKEN Rivaldo
BERGMEIER Tamino
KUHN Erich
NORBERG Ryan
VINCZE Adam
RADNE Madeleine
KARLSSON Jonathan
WALTER Andre
ESTNER Sebastian
MORIN Hannes
NYGREN Nicolle
DOVJAK Anze
CIEPLIK Michelle
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Equipment

Alonso / Rotax / Mojo

NNV
7

Alonso / Rotax / Mojo

/

OTK / Rotax / Mojo
OTK / Rotax / Mojo

Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
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Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
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Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
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OTK / Rotax / Mojo
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Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
Exprit / Rotax / Mojo
Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo

Alonso / Rotax / Mojo

Exprit / Rotax / Mojo

Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
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Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo

CRG / Rotax / Mojo

DR / Rotax / Mojo
Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
CRG / Rotax / Mojo
Intrepid / Rotax / Mojo

Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
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Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo

Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo

Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo

Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo

BirelART / Rotax / Mojo

Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo

BirelART / Rotax / Mojo

Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

No.248 KINDERVATER Robert : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.84.
No.271 BARRETT Bradley : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.85.
No.244 KOVACS Zsombor : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.83.
No.247 ANDERSSON Hugo : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.86.
No.238 BERGMEIER Tamino : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.87.
No.277 NORBERG Ryan : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.88.
No.299 ESTNER Sebastian : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.89.

Gap

1.296

1.373

2.500

5.120

7.578

8.341

8.500
10.755
11171
11.323
11.403
13.049
13.738
14.662
15.053
15.929
16.003
18.157
20.210
20.730
21.170
21.520
25.898
26.013
26.073
28.777
30.273
30.640
39.320

Interv.

1.296
0.077
1.127
2.620
2.458
0.763
0.159
2.255
0.416
0.152
0.080
1.646
0.689
0.924
0.391
0.876
0.074
2.154
2.053
0.520
0.440
0.350
4.378
0.115
0.060
2.704
1.496
0.367
8.680

Best Lap
49.705
49.690
49.687
49.705
49.793
49.712
49.940
49.840
49.547
49.697
49.715
49.760
49.772
49.802
49.684
49.896
49.841
49.661
49.795
50.113
49.677
50.010
50.207
50.428
50.201
50.184
50.061
50.528
50.402
51.183

Penalty

+5.000

+5.000
+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

+5.000

[QP-QH-PF]
[9-3-2]
[3-1-3]
[8-5-5]
[5-7-6]

[15-13-7]
[1-2-4]
[18-27-10]
[22-15-11]
[7-8-29]
[14-12-13]
[11-10-8]
[17-18-14]
[12-11-19]
[16-14-17]
[6-9-21]
[21-19-22]
[20-16-16]
[18-23-DSQ]
[4-4-12]
[25-20-18]
[2-21-9]
[19-17-15]
[26-25-25]
[28-26-26]
[24-24-23]
[23-22-20]
[10-6-1]
[29-30-28]
[27-28-24]
[30-29-27]

Leaders : No.280 APPS Myles (1-6) / No.205 BROWN-NUTLEY Jordan (7-19)
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Start Time : 24/09 - 13:52:14 Best Lap : No0.222 MACHACEK Daniel 49.547 91.25 Kph
Weather : Slightly cloudy Air : 23°C Track : Dry Event Record : No0.248 KINDERVATER Robert 49.110 92.07 Kph
[ gl 07:43
No.244 Lap 9 ‘
Rotax Kart Prix 4 Castelletto (ITA) 22-24/09/2017
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Rotax DD2

No.618 AALTONEN Joel : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.93.
No.652 TIMMERMANS Max : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.94.
No.650 STEINERTS Martins : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.95.

Resu Its Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat  Driver Nat  Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty [QP-QH-PF]

1 = 605 | VRT Z=f= | VIILIAINEN Ville Zufp={ | Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 19 49.341 [1-1-1]

2 A 602 DAEMS RACING A | SCHOELL Constantin S | Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 19 0.197 0.197 49.158 [2-2-3]

3 W 615 | VPDR : RAUER Marius g- DR/ Rotax / Mojo 19 0.774 0.577 49.553 [7-4-2]

4 A2 603 | KANCSAR RACING ; KANCSAR Ferenc g MS Kart / Rotax / Mojo 19 1.214 0.440 49.455 [9-6-6]

5 Vi 606 | parolin racing §.1 DURANTE Cosimo Francesco §.1 Parolin Racing Kart / Rotax 19 1.436 0.222 49.553 [10-5-4]

6 A2 643 | KMS EUROPE ; SZABO Nikolas M BirelART / Rotax / Mojo 19 1.714 0.278 49.766 [13-7-8]
7  Av 601 | SPIRIT KARTING LUDI Kevin Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 19 2.436 0.722 49.455 [5-8-17]
8 A5 | 616 SPIRIT KARTING BIFFIGER Michel Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 19 5.065 2.629 49.838 [17-19-13]
9 A3 | 636 FMRACING S | FLEISCHMANN Max R |/ Rotax / Mojo 19 5.242 0.177 49.896 [16-16-12]
10 A" 651 VPDR 1 | SIMONI Mauro < B DR/ Rotax / Mojo 19 5.631 0.389 49.527 [3-3-DSQ]
11 Vs 634 | BEULE KART RACING TEAM J# MARSCHALL Pascal g- Sodikart / Rotax / Mojo 19 5.879 0.248 50.047 [12-11-5]
12 Vs 630 DSS A | WILLIAMSON Andrew M N Aonso/ Rotax / Mojo 19 5.941 0.062 49.759 [14-10-9]
13 A2 649 | MKC MOTORSPORT COSTA Francesco JI / Rotax / Mojo 19 6.767 0.826 50.561 [21-21-15]
14 Vs | 625 KMSEUROPE 5= | BIRIZDO Imre S | BirelART / Rotax / Mojo 19 6.924 0.157 49.831 [8-15-10]
15  As 618 VRT Z=f= | AALTONEN Joel Zufp={ | Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 19 7.282 0.358 49.535 +5.000 [18-12-DSQ]
16 A2 | 652 KMSEUROPE S | TIMMERMANS Max S | BirelART / Rotax / Mojo 19 9.967 2.685 49.650 +5.000  [4-13-18]
17 A2 650 PRIVATEER o= | STEINERTS Martins S | Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 19 11.138 1.171 49.618 +5.000  [15-14-19]
18 Vs 654  GKS LEMMENS POWER m PUELINGS Gilles m Exprit / Rotax / Mojo 19 16.825 5.687 50.525 +10.000  [20-18-14]
19 V2 653 | SSC DE RUWE Xen §l1 Intrepid / Rotax / Mojo 7 12 Laps 12Laps 49.451 [11-17-7]
20 Vo 657 | GOEDSIGN RACING VAN VUGT Nick = CRG / Rotax / Mojo 3 16 Laps 4 Laps 50.458 [19-20-11]
21 Vs 612 | SPIRIT KARTING SEEWER Phil ¢ 3 | Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 2 17 Laps 1 Lap 52.641 [6-9-16]

No.654 PUELINGS Gilles : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.91.
No.654 PUELINGS Gilles : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.96.

Leaders : No.605 VIILIAINEN Ville (1-19)
No.602 SCHOELL Constantin 49.158 91.98 Kph
No.605 VIILIAINEN Ville 48.653 92.93 Kph

Start Time : 24/09 - 14:22:53
Weather : Slightly cloudy Air : 23°C Track : Dry

No.618 L %1 \ No.652 5, \

Rotax Kart Prix 4 Castelletto (ITA) 22-24/09/2017
RGMMC/Apex Timing

Best Lap :

Event Record :
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